
188/385

188/389188/389

188/385

188/389

188/385

4,53,3

10

R2

R2

4x20

188/259

188/283

188/259

188/283188/283

R4

4x20

4x20

R
4

14,6

20x20

20x20

o_SF6

R
enovasjo

n

-

Oppdragsnr.:

Målestokk:

Rev.

Oppdragsgiver:

Prosjekt:

Tegn. nr:

Tegningsnummer: Revisjon:

Rev.dato:Rev. Tekst:

Oppdragsleder:

Fag Type Løpenr.

-

Kontr:Tegn:

Arkformat:

Koordinatsystem:

Høydedatum:

Etg.

Til godkjenning

Alverporten Knarvik
Consto Bergen AS

Plan og profil
Avkjørsler 60000 og 61000

MH

635849-01

T C-- 002

EUREF89UTM32

NN2000

1:250/50

A1

G 02

T C-- 002 G02

G-01 Til godkjenning 05.10.22 HF MFL

G-02 Justert lengdeprofil ihht. veg o_SKV10. 13.12.22 HF VFK


	Sheets and Views
	C002
	Panel



